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Offseason

Mon Feb 24 9:20am ET

AFC Conference

Lloyd Christmas and Petey&rsquo;s Missing Heads Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Knuckleballs 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1460.87 1413.66 1968.19

The Pentaverate 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1542.32 1352.44 2017.92

Lugnuts V2.0 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1520.70 1497.34 1969.17

Black and Yellow 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1412.37 1460.68 1808.45

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1559.75 1435.43 2076.89

The Other Other Lucas 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1514.18 1466.42 2025.94

Deflated & Underrated 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1239.91 1387.98 1617.05

Poontang Clan 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1568.86 1568.68 2095.54

YungMonay 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1499.08 1472.89 1921.32

ROME wasn't built in a ZAY 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1464.79 1425.96 1830.81

Root of all Eagle 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1314.21 1331.94 1693.52

MissingMeanTweets 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1444.40 1453.85 1838.30

Breece's Pieces 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1296.64 1443.52 1613.28

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1374.74 1502.03 1824.11

Total Points
Poontang Clan 2095.54

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 2076.89

The Other Other Lucas 2025.94

The Pentaverate 2017.92

Lugnuts V2.0 1969.17

Knuckleballs 1968.19

YungMonay 1921.32

MissingMeanTweets 1838.30

ROME wasn't built in a ZAY 1830.81

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 1824.11

Black and Yellow 1808.45

Root of all Eagle 1693.52

Deflated & Underrated 1617.05

Breece's Pieces 1613.28
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NFC Conference

Helen Keller and the Flash Bangs Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Red Han Solo Cups 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1457.43 1346.61 1918.17

Goats 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1587.32 1437.83 2069.66

STFU Donny 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1519.84 1480.23 2112.92

Slim Reapers 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1552.19 1449.62 2048.77

Nails in the coffin 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1517.37 1330.65 1931.03

Wozny Wankers 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1616.36 1433.67 2091.08

Soiled Laundry 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1568.92 1549.44 2020.76

Go Green! Go White! 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1512.29 1411.97 2002.39

Missed it by a Kyle 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1364.93 1415.60 1610.03

Bum Fighter in Russia 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1330.50 1337.43 1800.16

Croatian Sensation 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1198.12 1351.62 1498.86

San Dimas High 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1302.43 1557.67 1647.99

Throat cleaner LLC 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1223.62 1332.23 1617.56

Mowing his Pastors 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1173.42 1490.17 1566.88

Total Points
STFU Donny 2112.92

Wozny Wankers 2091.08

Goats 2069.66

Slim Reapers 2048.77

Soiled Laundry 2020.76

Go Green! Go White! 2002.39

Nails in the coffin 1931.03

Red Han Solo Cups 1918.17

Bum Fighter in Russia 1800.16

San Dimas High 1647.99

Throat cleaner LLC 1617.56

Missed it by a Kyle 1610.03

Mowing his Pastors 1566.88

Croatian Sensation 1498.86
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